PENISTONE FOOTPATH RUNNERS & AC

BROOMHEAD CHASE 2014 RESULTS

SUNDAY 13TH JULY 2014
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Josh Williams
Andy Swift
Michael Fanning
Neil Northrop
Jonny Wilson
Daren Nockels
Austin Frost

Tim Tett

lan Charlesworth
Richard Wheeler
George Cooke
Peter Morton
Adi Baker

Adrian Tarasiuk
Kristian Groom
Chris Well

Steve Sanders
Andrew Chalkley
Willy Kitchen
Peter Stanley
Tim Webster
Nick Cable

Judy Howells
Mark Yates

John Howsham
Brent Lindsay
Samuel Williams
Howard Darwin
Eon Connaughton
Gary Dean

Brian Bradder
Daniel Hector
Toby Sides
Wayne Parkinson
Alan Knox

lan Micklethwaite
John Sellers
Bryan Hague
John Downing
Matthew Methley

Elizabeth Champion

Bernice Nixon
Dave Foster
Chris Moody
Barry Needle

CLUB

Dark Peak
Penistone
Borrowdale
Dark Peak
Fat Boys
Kingstone
Dark Peak
Dark Peak
Penistone
Valley Hill
U/A

U/A

Dark Peak
Barnsley H
Dark Peak
Kingstone
Penistone
Kingstone
Dark Peak
Penistone
Penistone
Penistone
Wharfedale
Kingstone
Penistone
Penistone
Holme Pierrepont
Rotherham
Dark Peak
Penistone
Penistone
U/A

Calder Valley
Penistone
Penistone
Kingstone
Kingstone
U/A
Kingstone
U/A
Kingstone
Penistone
Penistone
U/A

Dark Peak

CATEGORY

TIME
24:29
25:05
26:09
27:44
27:55
28:11
28:37
29:00
30:50
31:59
32:00
32:20
32:24
32:34
32:34
32:38
33:00
33:21
33:24
33:32
34:09
34:17
34:23
34:31
34:49
35:09
35:09
35:22
35:43
36:33
37:16
37:28
37:28
40:03
40:12
40:23
40:33
40:44
40:45
40:49
40:52
40:57
41:04
41:25
41:29
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Sharon Cooper
Stuart Woodhead
Tim Wade

Craig Dronfield
Charlotte Wetton
Adrienn Angyal
Brian Greaves
David Lee
Barbara Haigh
Jane Cockerton
Carolyn Pierse
Anne Rowe

Alan Ashforth
Charmian Heaton
Andy Plummer

CLUB
Kingstone
Penistone
Kingstone
U/A

Calder Valley
U/A

U/A
Kingstone
Penistone
Penistone
U/A

U/A
Handsworth
Retford
Penistone

CATEGORY
Lv40
MV50
MV50
MV50
L

L
MV50
MV40
Lv60
LV50

Lv40
MV60
LV50
MV50

TIME
41:32
41:35
41:43
41:48
41:50
42:26
42:27
42:47
42:57
47:20
47:20
48:32
48:38
54:30
54:30



